
1

2

6
5 4

8

11 12

16

W E S T  L O C U S T

C L A R
K E  D

R
I V

E

14

15

18

17 20

19

21

7

22
23

2425
28

31

32

38

37
35

39
41

40

43

45

48 49

50

58
57

56

55

54

51

P

P

P

P

1
2

3

4

5

6
7

8

12

13

14

15

17

16

TREE LOCATION

BUILDING LOCATION

R.C. and Celeste Wahlert Atrium

Haas Administrative Offices, 

Jansen Music Hall, Quigley Gallery 1550

Sacred Heart Chapel

Nicholas J. Schrup Library

Eliza Kelly Hall

Alumnae Lecture Hall

Catherine Byrne Hall

Marie Miske Center for Science Inquiry

Keller Computer Center

Mary Josita Hall

Mary Benedict Hall

Catherine Dunn Apartments

Terence Donaghoe Hall Theatre

Robert and Ruth Kehl Center

Student Activity Center, 

Café 1843, Whitlow Campus Store

Mary Frances Hall, 

Stoltz Student Life Wing

R.C. Wahlert Sports Complex

Visitor ParkingP
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  1. Hero; Class of 2004
      Honey Locust

  2. Believe; Class of 2007
      Prairie Crab Apple

  3. Groot; Class of 2016
      Scarlet Red Oak

  4. Nicole; Class of 2017
      Variegated Norway Maple

  5. Going Places; Class of 2025
      Flashfire Maple

  6. Curiositree; Class of 1982
      Ash

  7. Treedition; Class of 1981
      Red Maple

  8. Elma Mater; Replanted in honor of Class of 1974
      Ornamental Pear Tree

  9. Quarantree; Class of 2021
      Royal Red Maple

  10. (Name Unknown); Replanted in honor 
      of Class of 1954
      Magnolia

  11. Kathy; Memorial for Kathy Decker; 2008
      Northwood Maple

  12. (Name to be Designated); Class of 2027
       Tulip Tree

  13. Sader for Life; Class of 2018
       Northern Red Oak

  14. Elephant; Class of 1997
      Dwarf Blue Spruce

15. Diana Teresa; Class of 1998
      Autumn Blaze Maple

16. Catherine; Class of 2006
      White Oak

17. Wangari Maathai; Memorial for Waangari Maathai; 2012
     Blue Spruce

18. Truman; Class of 1999
      Dwarf Flowering Crab

19. Vincere; Class of 2022
      Fall Fiesta Sugar Maple

20. Lucy; Memorial for Lucilda O’Connor, BVM; Class of 2008
      Northern Red Oak

21. Serendipity; Class of 2008
      Autumn Blaze Maple

22. Memorial for Last Five Campus BVMs Living on Campus;   
      Class of 1998
      Grove of Lindens and Flowering Crabs

23. Legacy; Class of 2005
      Ornamental Pear

24. Steel Magnolia; Class of 1990
      Pink Magnolia

25. Treevolta; Class of 1978
      Saucer Magnolia

26. Graziano; Memorial for Dr. Frank Graziano; Class of 2021
      Rising Fire American Hornbeam

27. Acer platanoides; Memorial for Laura E. Birch, Ph.D.; 2022
      Princeton Gold Maple

28. Kristen; Class of 2000
      Flowering Crab

29. The Last Crusader; Class of 2020
      Ginko Biloba (Autumn Gold)

30. Penelope; Class of 1910
      Larch

31. Service Tree; In honor of Clarke Community Service; 2003
      Maple

32. Galahad; Class of 1931
      Aborvitae

33. A-tree-um; Class of 2019
      Cleveland Flowering Pear

34. Walhert; Memorial for Bob Walhert; 2021
      White Oak

35. Timber Feli; Class of 2026 
      October Glory Maple

36. Apogee; Class of 2002
      Emerald Maple
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37. (Name to be Designated); Class of 2028
       Scarlet Oak

38. Annie; Memorial for Anne Siegrist, BVM; 
      Blue Spruce

39. Champion; In honor of the 2023 Clarke Women’s 
      Basketball Team’s NAIA National Championship; 2023
       State Street Maple

40. Twenty-tree; Class of 2023
       Tulip Tree

41. Synergy; Class of 1989
      Crab Apple

42. “Lo hicimos!”; Replanted tree of the Class of 1961
      Nannyberry

43. IL Coraggio Essere; Class of 1965
      Tulip Tree

44. Quixote; Class of 1968
      Linden

45. Francis; Class of 2003
      Royal Red Maple

46. Unforgotten; Class of 2024
      Burr Oak

47. Hekaton Eikos; Class of 1963
      Maple
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48. Son of a Bush; Class of 1971
      Maple

49. (Name Unknown); Class of 1995
       Green Ash

50. Julio; Class of 1994
      Silver Maple

51. #Tree; Class of 2013
       Foxtail Spruce

52. Endurance; Class of 2015
       Kentucky Coffeetree

53. Single Jon; Class of 2014
      Northern Red Oak

54. The Whomping Willow; Class of 2012
      Burr Oak

55. Universitree; Class of 2011
      Swamp White Oak

56. The Thinking Tree; Class of 2009
      Chinkapin Oak

57. Branches of Time; Class of 2010
       Pin Oak

58. Remembrance; Class of 2001
      Red Maple

59. (Name to be Designated); Class of 2029
      Norwegian Sunset Maple


